G

GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2017-2018 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

RO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

Top 19 Schools in League--6th Grade (26 Schools)

Rank

18
19

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Woodward Academy North
Atlanta Academy
Jasper Middle School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Wesleyan School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Davis Middle School
Hancock Day School
Upson Lee Middle
Lakeview Academy

Top 37 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank

31
31
31
31

Student
Varun G
Athiwat A
Richard K
Alex W
Ipsita B
Campbell H
David L
Bobby X
Matthew X
Alexandra Y
Rayna C
Sean P
Andrew S
Steven Z
Jason D
Jack H
George J
Abhiram K
Mitesh S
Will S
Shreya S
Ansh C
Westbrook A
Alex B
Arden B
Zane H
Shristi R
Thomas C
Walker H
William W
Betsy B
Parker H
Tom H
David J

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
Atlanta
Duluth
Lilburn
Athens
Macon
Savannah
Atlanta
Brooklet
Johns Creek
Roswell
Jasper
Martinez

Peachtree Corners

Macon
Stockbridge
Savannah
Thomaston
Gainesville

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Hull Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Westminster Middle School
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Athens Academy
Chamblee MS
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Woodward Academy North
Athens Academy
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Athens Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

Town

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Duluth
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Athens
Atlanta
Lilburn
Atlanta
Lilburn
Duluth
Atlanta
Lilburn
Lilburn
Macon
Atlanta
Duluth
Duluth
Atlanta
Lilburn
Duluth
Athens
Chamblee
Alpharetta
Macon
Johns Creek
Athens
Atlanta
Brooklet
Atlanta
Atlanta
Athens
Macon

Town

Team Score
156
147
144
144
129
122
113
112
111
110
105
104
100
100
98
97
97
95
82

Score
35
33
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
24



31 William L
31 Roman R
31 Preston S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Athens Academy Athens
Athens Academy Athens
Savannah Country DS Savannah

24
24
24



Bibb, Bulloch, Chatham, Muscogee, Peach, Turner, Upson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E VAR S

School

Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

L A T ST

Student
Jack H
Zane H
William W
David J
Preston S

Macon
Savannah
Brooklet
Macon

School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS

Clarke, Columbia, Fulton, Hall, Mcduffie, Pickens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy

Woodward Academy North

Top Students in Region

Rank

B T = T

Student
Varun G
Athiwat A
Richard K
Ipsita B
Campbell H
David L
Bobby X
Alexandra Y

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta

Atlanta
Athens

Johns Creek

School

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch

Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy

Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town

Macon
Macon
Brooklet
Macon
Savannah

Town

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Athens
Atlanta
Atlanta

Town

Town

Team Score

122
113
111
98

Score
28
26
25
24
24

Team Score

156
147
129
110

Score
35
33
32
30
30
30
30
30



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings
Cobb, De Kalb, Forsyth, Gwinnett, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 Hull Middle School Duluth 144

*1 Trickum Middle School Lilburn 144

3 O. L. of the Assumption Sch Atlanta 112
Wesleyan School Peachtree Corners 100

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Alex W Hull Middle School Duluth 32
2 Matthew X Trickum Middle School Lilburn 30
3 Rayna C Trickum Middle School Lilburn 29
3 Sean P Hull Middle School Duluth 29
3 Steven Z Trickum Middle School Lilburn 29

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Top 21 Schools in League--7th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank

21

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Chamblee MS
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS
Woodward Academy
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Fort Valley Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Hull Middle School
Davis Middle School
Atlanta Academy
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Upson Lee Middle
Hancock Day School
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Jasper Middle School

Fulton Academy of Science/Technology

Episcopal Day School

Top 33 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank

Student
Ethan G
Richard Y
Arnav A
Tejaz A
Eric L
Kevin Y
Sanchit S
Cody W
Mason Y
Neathan A
Tyler H
Nathan S
Sophia T
Tanner B
William Y
Kelsey L
Gabriella U
Gracelynn X
Andy Y
Asad H
Jordan R
Rajveer S
Keenon S
Sarah W
Alexander Z
Lilian F
Nick H
Ned H
Kanon H
Ben L
Jackson S
Ty S
Eoin W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
Atlanta
Chamblee
Brooklet
Savannah
College Park
Athens
Lilburn
Fort Valley
Macon
Martinez
Duluth
Stockbridge
Roswell
Macon
Thomaston
Savannah
Atlanta
Jasper
Roswell
Augusta

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Chamblee MS
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Chamblee MS
Westminster Middle School
Chamblee MS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Fort Valley Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Woodward Academy
Savannah Country DS
Woodward Academy
Fort Valley Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Davis Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Woodward Academy
Athens Academy
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Brooklet
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Atlanta
Atlanta
Chamblee
Atlanta
Chamblee
Macon

Fort Valley
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Martinez
Brooklet
College Park
Savannah
College Park
Fort Valley
Lilburn
Stockbridge
Lilburn
Chamblee
Savannah
Macon
College Park
Athens
Athens
Savannah

Town

Team Score
170
145
137
125
123
123
120
120
119
119
118
118
115
103
102
97
96
93
92
89
81

Score
35
35
34
33
33
33
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Bibb, Bulloch, Chatham, Muscogee, Peach, Turner, Upson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W W N

School

Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS

Fort Valley Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
4

Student
Eric L
Sophia T
Tanner B
Andy Y

Brooklet
Savannah
Fort Valley
Macon

School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Fort Valley Middle School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch

Clarke, Columbia, Fulton, Hall, Mcduffie, Pickens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Woodward Academy

Athens Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

B A W = —~

Student
Ethan G
Richard Y
Arnav A
Tejaz A
Kevin Y

Cobb, De Kalb, Forsyth, Gwinnett, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

E- SV S

School

Chamblee MS

Trickum Middle School
Hull Middle School
Davis Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

L S

Student
Sanchit S
Neathan A
Nathan S
Sarah W
Alexander Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Alpharetta
Atlanta
College Park
Athens

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch

Chamblee
Lilburn
Duluth
Stockbridge

School
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Trickum Middle School
Davis Middle School

Town

Brooklet
Macon
Fort Valley
Brooklet

Town

Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta

Town

Chamblee
Chamblee
Chamblee
Lilburn
Stockbridge

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

125
123
119
119

Score
33
29
28
27

Team Score

170
145
123
120

Score
35
35
34
33
33

Team Score

137
120
118
115

Score
31
29
29
26
26



Top 19 Schools in League--8th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank
*1

19

School
Westminster Middle School
Fort Valley Middle School
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS
Woodward Academy
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Davis Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Upson Lee Middle
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Jasper Middle School
Hancock Day School
Atlanta Academy
Lakeview Academy
Episcopal Day School

Top 37 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
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Student
George W
Stephanie B
Roy L
Stephen S
Kaori C
Alma M
Aaditya S
Christine A
Rohan B
Dean C
Xander H
Sara K
Reilly G
Daniel H
Shivam J
Walker K
Tylon M
Benjamin S
Grace S
Jiayi Y
Emily A
Bhargav G
Steven H
Ted P
Andy Z
Navina D
Sam G
Nathaniel H
Jason W
Jordan A
Matthew B
Wonho C
Patrice D
Ashna G
Laura G
Samuel J
Joshua K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Fort Valley
Duluth
Lilburn
Chamblee
College Park
Alpharetta
Macon
Athens
Brooklet
Stockbridge
Savannah
Thomaston
Macon
Jasper
Savannah
Roswell
Gainesville
Augusta

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fort Valley Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Fort Valley Middle School
Fort Valley Middle School
Chamblee MS
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Chamblee MS
Fort Valley Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Woodward Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Chamblee MS
Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS
Fort Valley Middle School
Woodward Academy
Woodward Academy
Fort Valley Middle School
Woodward Academy
Davis Middle School
Woodward Academy
Trickum Middle School
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Town

Alpharetta
Fort Valley
Duluth
Atlanta

Fort Valley
Fort Valley
Chamblee
Duluth
Duluth
Atlanta
Lilburn
Atlanta
Atlanta
Athens
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Fort Valley
Atlanta
Duluth
Lilburn
College Park
Macon
Athens
Duluth
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Lilburn
Chamblee
Fort Valley
College Park
College Park
Fort Valley
College Park
Stockbridge
College Park
Lilburn

Town

Team Score
155
154
154
145
143
137
133
127
124
122
118
115
104
101
100
95
85
85
84

Score
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Bibb, Bulloch, Chatham, Muscogee, Peach, Turner, Upson

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Fort Valley Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS

Top Students in Region

Rank

£ S S R

Student
Stephanie B
Kaori C
Alma M
Tylon M

Fort Valley
Macon
Brooklet
Savannah

School
Fort Valley Middle School
Fort Valley Middle School
Fort Valley Middle School
Fort Valley Middle School

Clarke, Columbia, Fulton, Hall, Mcduffie, Pickens, Richmond

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Westminster Middle School
Woodward Academy

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Athens Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
2
3
3

Student
George W
Stephen S
Dean C
Sara K

Cobb, De Kalb, Forsyth, Gwinnett, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW N~

School

Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS

Davis Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W W N =

Student
Roy L
Aaditya S
Christine A
Rohan B
Xander H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
College Park
Alpharetta
Athens

School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School

Duluth
Lilburn
Chamblee
Stockbridge

School
Hull Middle School
Chamblee MS
Hull Middle School
Hull Middle School
Trickum Middle School

Town

Fort Valley
Fort Valley
Fort Valley
Fort Valley

Town

Alpharetta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta

Town

Duluth
Chamblee
Duluth
Duluth
Lilburn

Town

Town

Town

Team Score

154
127
122
115

Score
33
32
32
30

Team Score

155
137
133
124

Score
34
33
31
31

Team Score

154
145
143
118

Score
33
32
31
31
31



